
母座铆锁 螺丝品名(ITEM NO)

(PART NO)料号

(MODEL NO)模号

未 注 公 差
TOLERANCE UNSPECIFIED

X.X  
X.XX  
X.XXX   
X°

±0.30
±0.20
±0.10
±5°

(UNIT): MM

X.X° ±2°

(SCALE)1:1比例

单位

设计
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图号

版本 (REV)

(DESIGN)
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由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
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制
作

由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作

DVI-24+5-CS


